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1 9 8 8 S c h e d u l e 

March 14 Monday Framingham State# (1) 12:00 
March 15 Tuesday Nyack# (1) 3:00 
March 17 Thursday Babson# (1) 12:00 
March 18 Friday Warner Southern# (1) 3:00 
March 19 Saturday Warner Southern Tournament Finals 9, 12, 3 
March 22 Tuesday at Wilmington (2) 1:00 
March 25 Friday at Findlay (2) 1:00 
March 26 Saturday at Bluffton (2) 1:00 
March 30 Wednesday EARLHAM ( 2) 1:00 
March 31 Thursday at Central State (2) 1:00 

April 2 Saturday DEFIANCE (2) 1:00 
April 7 Thursday CENTRAL STATE (2) 1:00 
April 9 Saturday RIO GRANDE* (2) 1:00 
April 12 Tuesday at Tiffin* (2) 1:00 
April 16 Saturday MALONE* (2) 1:00 
April 19 Tuesday at Urbana* (2) 1:00 
April 23 Saturday at Ohio Dominican* (2) 1:00 
April 26 Tuesday WALSH* ( 2) 1:00 
April 28-30 Thu-Sat at NCCAA District III Tournament TBA 

May 3 Tuesday at Mt. Vernon Nazarene* (2) 1:00 
May 5-7 Thu-Sat at NCCAA Nationals TBA 
May 7 Saturday WILMINGTON ( 2) 1:00 
May 11-14 Wed-Sat at NAIA District 22 Tournament TBA 

HOME GAMES IN CAPS 
* Mid-Ohio Conference Games 
# Warner Southern Tournament at lake Wales, Fla. 
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